Phone: (416) 245-7991  |  www.viscor.com  |  Specifications and data subject to change without notice.  |  04/09/2024 Viscor | a  Leviton company
MDD-6
Project:
Notes:
Catalog #: Type:
LED - Patient Room 6” Downlight Luminaire
Install Frame
18 Ga Rigid Steel Frame supported by two Butterfly style vertically adjustable brackets. Frame

Catalog #: Type:
LED - Patient Room 6” Downlight Luminaire
Order Key
Options
CCT
Series
Nominal
Lumens
---- -
Driver
Type
Trim Style Reflector
Finish
Distribution
MDD6
Electircal Options
B39 	 Remote 8W EM Pack**
B39(SD)	 Self-Testing 8W EM Pack**
T6	 Fuse
V40	 Low Voltage Controller
	 (non-dimming)
Finish Options
Antimicrobial Matte White is Standard
F06	 Gloss White Finish
F09	 Matte White Finish
F47 	 Antimicrobial Gloss White
F99 	 Custom Color Paint finish
Accessories***
KIT385	 Heavy Duty Hanger Bar Kit
* 90CRI is not available
** Not available with 347V
+ Not available in 5000 lumens
*** Provided with Adjustable Brackets for Lathers &
C-Channel Mounting (Channels/Bar Hangers by others)
Patient Room
Donwlight 6”
xxxLC= Custom lumen
ouput (Lumen value
mist be below maximum
lumens)
Voltage
UNV - 120-277V
347 - 347V+
010L - 1000
015L - 1500
020L - 2000
025L - 2500
030L - 3000
035L - 3500
040L - 4000
045L - 4500
050L - 5000
MED - Medium Flood
WD - Wide Flood
27K - 2700K
30K - 3000 K
35K - 3500 K
40K - 4000 K
50K - 5000 K*
CRI
8 - (80+)
9 - (90+)
1 - (97+)
EXAMPLE: MDD6-RSL-SS-WD-840KUNV
RSL - Regressed Sealed
          Lens (IP64)
FSL - Flush Sealed Lens
          (IP65)
FSS - Flush Sealed Lens
          (w/screws, IP65)
(0-10Vdc 1% Dimming Standard)
B03(D) = 0-10Vdc 0.1% Dimming
B02 = DALI 1% Dimming**